 No pre-mixed Buffer degradation
 Mix with 100 mL of DI water for instant fresh standard
 pH 4, pH 7 and pH 10 sachets are standard
 ORP 90mV and 255 mV sachets are standard
 Save on transportation costs compared to liquid
 These pH and ORP buffer sachet pillows offer an excellent
alternative to pre-mixed buffer calibration standards.  Avoid the
expensive transport of liquid buffer. These buffer sachets provide a

E-mail: info@sensorex.com
Ordering Information
Buffer Calibration Sachet pillows:
(Mix with 100mL DI water)
Sachets
BP104-100 pH Buffer 4
BP107-100 pH Buffer 7
BP110-100 pH Buffer 10
BP104QH-100 ORP 90mV Solution
BP107QH-100 ORP 255mV Solution
NIST Traceable